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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Tue 09/03/2019 3:15 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Northeast Middle

School
Northeast Middle School Meet

Wed 09/04/2019 4:45 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ St. Mary's St. Marys School Meet
Tue 09/10/2019 4:15 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Northeast Middle

School
Northeast Middle School Meet

Thu 09/12/2019 4:45 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ USJ USJ Cross Country Course Meet
Tue 09/17/2019 4:15 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Northeast Middle

School
Northeast Middle School Meet

Fri 09/20/2019 5:00 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Parkers Cross
Road

Parkers Crossroads City Park Meet

Tue 09/24/2019 4:45 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Lexington
Invitational

Lexington Soccer Complex Meet

Thu 09/26/2019 3:15 pm MS Cross Country Team Pictures USJ Track Pictures
Mon 09/30/2019 4:45 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ Best of The West Three Oaks Middle School Meet
Thu 10/03/2019 4:45 pm MS Cross Country Meet @ USJ USJ Cross Country Course Meet
Sat 10/12/2019 TBD MS Cross Country - West Tennessee State

Qualifier
Shelby Farms Park Meet

Sat 10/19/2019 TBD MS Cross Country - Tennessee Youth
Athletics State Meet

Victor Ashe Park Meet


